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	Name
	Organization
	Role
	Cell Phone
	Email

	Don Aurand, Ph.D.
	EM&A, Inc., for BP
	Chief Scientist
	703-431-7082
	d.aurand@ecosystem-management.net

	Ben Shorr
	NOAA

	Data Management Coordinator
	206-280-5336
	benjamin.shorr@noaa.gov

	Jennifer Cragan
	ASA, for NOAA
	Sampling Technician
	401-316-5600
	jcragan@asascience.com

	Blake Schaeffer, Ph.D.
	EPA
	Communications Coordinator
	850-418-4570
	schaeffer.blake@epa.gov

	Ken Lee, Ph.D.
	Env. Canada, for EPA
	Particle Size Testing
	902-426-7344
	leek@mar.dfo-mpo.gc.ca

	Zhengkai Li, Ph.D
	Env. Canada, for EPA
	Particle Size Testing
	902-426-3442
	liz@ mar.dfo-mpo.gc.ca

	Paul Kepkay
	Env. Canada, for EPA
	U/V Spectrofluorometry
	902-426-7256
	kepkayp@ mar.dfo-mpo.gc.ca

	John Williams
	Entrix, for BP
	Sampling Technician
	361-648-3950
	jwilliams@entrix.com

	Andrew McQueen
	Entrix, for BP
	Sampling Technician
	832-407-2628
	amcqueen@entrix.com

	Mike Caravello
	BV for BP
	Industrial Hygienist
	732-225-4577
	mike.caravello@us.bureauveritas.com

	Robyn Conmy
	EPA
	Fluorometry
	727-692-5333
	conmy.robyn@epa.gov

	Ship’s Company

	James Howell
	R/V Brooks McCall
	Party Chief
	281-794-3806
	jameshowell@tdi-bi.com


